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Фамилия Имя Отчество Субъект РФ Класс
обучения

Q21S3 Q22S1 Q22S2 Итог
05–12.07.2021 18–22.10.2021 01–05.05.2022 Длинный

рейтинг0,422 0,563 0,960

Просяной Илья Сергеевич г. Москва 11 102,6 102,2 96,8 99,7
Бобкова Екатерина Сергеевна г. Москва 11 99,7 101,2 94,1 97,4
Беспятый Илья Витальевич Республика Мордовия 11 102,7 95,2 94,8 96,6
Жданов Елисей Алексеевич г. Москва 11 81,1 92,1 97,7 92,5
Пермяков Максим Дмитриевич Республика Мордовия 11 79,8 93,9 88,5 88,2
Рощин Кирилл Александрович г. Москва 10 65,6 89,8 94,3 86,7
Раменский Максим Сергеевич Республика Мордовия 11 76,1 86,2 90,0 85,9
Красоткина Виктория Вячеславовна Московская область 11 92,4 81,3 81,3 83,7
Живин Алексей Иванович г. Москва 11 75,7 82,2 86,0 82,7
Житко Егор Владимирович г. Москва 10 60,2 55,1 89,3 73,1
Суглобов Святослав Александрович г. Москва 10 53,6 77,6 78,7 72,9
Симонов Евгений Евгеньевич г. Москва 10 68,8 64,6 76,7 71,5
Телелюхин Константин Сергеевич г. Москва 10 55,5 64,3 79,8 70,0
Комков Никита Николаевич г. Москва 10 60,7 63,3 66,6 64,3
Коровичев Сергей Владимирович г. Санкт-Петербург 10 56,2 55,4 59,1 57,4
Русаков Сергей Алексеевич г. Санкт-Петербург 10 46,4 44,1 69,9 57,4
Бакирова Диана Руслановна г. Москва 10 41,5 43,8 51,0 46,8
Коростелев Никита Владимирович Московская область 10 39,1 44,0 46,7 44,3
Брагина Екатерина Дмитриевна г. Санкт-Петербург 8 26,0 39,2 49,5 41,4
Строгонова Татьяна Борисовна г. Москва 10 39,7 22,5 48,7 39,2
Макушинский Егор Михайлович г. Москва 9 28,2 28,8 49,9 39,1
Кованкин Александр Сергеевич г. Москва 10 0,0 0,0 74,7 36,9
Санковский Дмитрий Евгеньевич г. Москва 10 0,0 0,0 74,3 36,7
Васягина Екатерина Юрьевна г. Москва 10 0,0 0,0 69,1 34,1
Потапов Егор Дмитриевич Республика Мордовия 9 0,0 0,0 69,0 34,1
Кожевников Роман Владиславович Московская область 8 39,7 23,5 37,2 33,8
Тюхтикова Екатерина Кирилловна Московская область 9 0,0 0,0 66,6 32,9
Чумаков Андрей Алексеевич г. Москва 10 0,0 0,0 66,3 32,7
Жариков Олег Евгеньевич Московская область 10 0,0 0,0 64,3 31,7
Антонова Алла Витальевна г. Санкт-Петербург 10 31,4 26,2 30,2 29,3
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Антонова Анна Дмитриевна г. Москва 10 35,8 22,6 28,8 28,5
Леденев Егор Иванович г. Москва 9 0,0 0,0 56,3 27,8
Бардин Вениамин Денисович Московская область 9 0,0 0,0 55,9 27,6
Михайлов Борис Николаевич Новосибирская область 9 0,0 0,0 54,1 26,7
Стеценко Георгий Юрьевич г. Санкт-Петербург 10 0,0 0,0 52,5 25,9
Мелицков Алексей Дмитриевич Московская область 9 0,0 0,0 51,2 25,3
Тимофеев Дмитрий Алексеевич г. Москва 9 0,0 0,0 51,0 25,2
Ходарева Екатерина Константиновна г. Москва 10 0,0 0,0 49,2 24,3
Белоцерковцев Александр Михайлович г. Санкт-Петербург 8 0,0 0,0 48,6 24,0
Горбунов Никита Алексеевич Республика Мордовия 10 0,0 0,0 47,6 23,5
Борисов Дмитрий Владимирович Челябинская область 10 0,0 0,0 47,4 23,4
Гостевский Дмитрий Алексеевич Московская область 9 0,0 0,0 47,0 23,2
Ковина Екатерина Ильинична Тюменская область 10 0,0 0,0 43,8 21,6
Иляков Илья Кириллович Республика Мордовия 9 0,0 0,0 43,1 21,3
Мигаль Татьяна Вячеславовна Московская область 9 0,0 0,0 40,8 20,2
Карасева Ольга Вячеславовна г. Москва 8 0,0 0,0 40,6 20,1
Андреев Александр Вячеславович Московская область 8 0,0 0,0 40,4 19,9
Дрожжин Илья Юрьевич г. Москва 9 0,0 0,0 38,7 19,1
Кузьмина Валентина Андреевна Новосибирская область 10 0,0 0,0 38,4 19,0
Галустов Даниил Львович г. Москва 9 0,0 0,0 37,8 18,7
Пуляевский Андрей Феликсович г. Москва 9 0,0 0,0 36,5 18,0
Шумкина Мария Васильевна Республика Мордовия 10 0,0 0,0 36,3 17,9
Шичкин Сергей Сергеевич Республика Мордовия 10 0,0 0,0 35,0 17,3
Бахтияров Яков Вячеславович Московская область 7 0,0 0,0 34,8 17,2
Иванова Мария Михайловна Московская область 9 0,0 0,0 34,5 17,1
Клитный Сергей Викторович г. Москва 10 0,0 0,0 32,5 16,0
Панкратов Дмитрий Сергеевич г. Москва 10 0,0 0,0 31,5 15,6
Чернышев Алексей Станиславович г. Москва 10 0,0 0,0 31,3 15,5
Шмидт Сергей Владимирович Нижегородская область 10 0,0 0,0 30,5 15,0
Полубрюхов Матвей Сергеевич Московская область 7 0,0 0,0 29,8 14,7
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Харанжевский Виктор Евгеньевич Удмуртская Республика 9 0,0 0,0 23,6 11,7
Долгий Никита Андреевич Белгородская область 10 0,0 0,0 21,2 10,5
Лавров Степан Андреевич г. Москва 9 0,0 0,0 17,6 8,7
Абдурахманова Алина Абдурауфовна Московская область 10 0,0 0,0 15,8 7,8
Васюкова Татьяна Сергеевна Московская область 9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Гимаев Азамат Исламович Московская область 10 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Душанин Алексей Павлович Московская область 10 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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Жданов Елисей Алексеевич г. Москва 11 47,1 31,1 19,5 97,7 97,7
Просяной Илья Сергеевич г. Москва 11 56,4 23,6 16,8 96,8 96,8
Беспятый Илья Витальевич Республика Мордовия 11 45,8 30,2 18,8 94,8 94,8
Рощин Кирилл Александрович г. Москва 10 48,5 29,3 16,5 94,3 94,3
Бобкова Екатерина Сергеевна г. Москва 11 49,5 21,7 23,0 94,1 94,1
Раменский Максим Сергеевич Республика Мордовия 11 46,5 25,8 17,7 90,0 90,0
Житко Егор Владимирович г. Москва 10 48,5 21,9 18,9 89,3 89,3
Пермяков Максим Дмитриевич Республика Мордовия 11 42,5 32,0 14,0 88,5 88,5
Живин Алексей Иванович г. Москва 11 42,2 27,4 16,5 86,0 86,0
Красоткина Виктория Вячеславовна Московская область 11 45,5 16,4 19,4 81,3 81,3
Телелюхин Константин Сергеевич г. Москва 10 40,8 21,5 17,5 79,8 79,8
Суглобов Святослав Александрович г. Москва 10 36,2 23,2 19,3 78,7 78,7
Симонов Евгений Евгеньевич г. Москва 10 41,5 22,8 12,5 76,7 76,7
Кованкин Александр Сергеевич г. Москва 10 44,5 15,5 14,6 74,7 74,7
Санковский Дмитрий Евгеньевич г. Москва 10 39,7 21,9 12,8 74,3 74,3
Русаков Сергей Алексеевич г. Санкт-Петербург 10 35,2 20,6 14,1 69,9 69,9
Васягина Екатерина Юрьевна г. Москва 10 37,8 18,0 13,3 69,1 69,1
Потапов Егор Дмитриевич Республика Мордовия 9 29,2 22,1 17,7 69,0 69,0
Тюхтикова Екатерина Кирилловна Московская область 9 41,5 9,6 15,5 66,6 66,6
Комков Никита Николаевич г. Москва 10 36,2 19,7 10,7 66,6 66,6
Чумаков Андрей Алексеевич г. Москва 10 35,4 18,8 12,1 66,3 66,3
Жариков Олег Евгеньевич Московская область 10 39,2 15,1 10,0 64,3 64,3
Коровичев Сергей Владимирович г. Санкт-Петербург 10 33,2 15,1 10,8 59,1 59,1
Леденев Егор Иванович г. Москва 9 29,9 18,8 7,6 56,3 56,3
Бардин Вениамин Денисович Московская область 9 33,2 10,5 12,2 55,9 55,9
Михайлов Борис Николаевич Новосибирская область 9 30,2 14,9 9,0 54,1 54,1
Стеценко Георгий Юрьевич г. Санкт-Петербург 10 25,9 20,8 5,8 52,5 52,5
Мелицков Алексей Дмитриевич Московская область 9 28,9 10,7 11,6 51,2 51,2
Бакирова Диана Руслановна г. Москва 10 30,5 10,5 9,9 51,0 51,0
Тимофеев Дмитрий Алексеевич г. Москва 9 20,9 16,6 13,4 51,0 51,0
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Макушинский Егор Михайлович г. Москва 9 32,2 8,1 9,6 49,9 49,9
Брагина Екатерина Дмитриевна г. Санкт-Петербург 8 27,6 12,0 9,9 49,5 49,5
Ходарева Екатерина Константиновна г. Москва 10 28,2 9,4 11,5 49,2 49,2
Строгонова Татьяна Борисовна г. Москва 10 29,5 9,4 9,8 48,7 48,7
Белоцерковцев Александр Михайлович г. Санкт-Петербург 8 24,2 15,5 8,8 48,6 48,6
Горбунов Никита Алексеевич Республика Мордовия 10 26,9 13,6 7,1 47,6 47,6
Борисов Дмитрий Владимирович Челябинская область 10 28,6 9,2 9,7 47,4 47,4
Гостевский Дмитрий Алексеевич Московская область 9 27,6 9,4 10,0 47,0 47,0
Коростелев Никита Владимирович Московская область 10 25,2 16,6 4,9 46,7 46,7
Ковина Екатерина Ильинична Тюменская область 10 22,6 12,7 8,5 43,8 43,8
Иляков Илья Кириллович Республика Мордовия 9 19,9 12,9 10,2 43,1 43,1
Мигаль Татьяна Вячеславовна Московская область 9 31,5 - 9,3 40,8 40,8
Карасева Ольга Вячеславовна г. Москва 8 21,6 12,5 6,6 40,6 40,6
Андреев Александр Вячеславович Московская область 8 19,9 6,4 14,1 40,4 40,4
Дрожжин Илья Юрьевич г. Москва 9 20,9 9,4 8,4 38,7 38,7
Кузьмина Валентина Андреевна Новосибирская область 10 21,2 10,5 6,6 38,4 38,4
Галустов Даниил Львович г. Москва 9 12,9 12,7 12,1 37,8 37,8
Кожевников Роман Владиславович Московская область 8 24,6 6,4 6,3 37,2 37,2
Пуляевский Андрей Феликсович г. Москва 9 12,0 18,4 6,1 36,5 36,5
Шумкина Мария Васильевна Республика Мордовия 10 16,3 10,3 9,7 36,3 36,3
Шичкин Сергей Сергеевич Республика Мордовия 10 20,3 9,4 5,3 35,0 35,0
Бахтияров Яков Вячеславович Московская область 7 18,9 7,7 8,2 34,8 34,8
Иванова Мария Михайловна Московская область 9 15,3 10,5 8,8 34,5 34,5
Клитный Сергей Викторович г. Москва 10 14,3 9,0 9,2 32,5 32,5
Панкратов Дмитрий Сергеевич г. Москва 10 13,6 11,4 6,5 31,5 31,5
Чернышев Алексей Станиславович г. Москва 10 12,0 12,3 7,1 31,3 31,3
Шмидт Сергей Владимирович Нижегородская область 10 17,6 6,8 6,1 30,5 30,5
Антонова Алла Витальевна г. Санкт-Петербург 10 14,3 9,2 6,7 30,2 30,2
Полубрюхов Матвей Сергеевич Московская область 7 13,3 6,6 10,0 29,8 29,8
Антонова Анна Дмитриевна г. Москва 10 12,3 7,0 9,5 28,8 28,8
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Харанжевский Виктор Евгеньевич Удмуртская Республика 9 12,9 2,2 8,5 23,6 23,6
Долгий Никита Андреевич Белгородская область 10 7,6 8,1 5,5 21,2 21,2
Лавров Степан Андреевич г. Москва 9 11,0 2,6 4,1 17,6 17,6
Абдурахманова Алина Абдурауфовна Московская область 10 8,6 2,2 4,9 15,8 15,8
Васюкова Татьяна Сергеевна Московская область 9 - - - 0,0 0,0
Гимаев Азамат Исламович Московская область 10 - - - 0,0 0,0
Душанин Алексей Павлович Московская область 10 - - - 0,0 0,0
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Потапов Егор Дмитриевич Республика Мордовия 9 29,2 22,1 17,7 69,0 69,0
Тюхтикова Екатерина Кирилловна Московская область 9 41,5 9,6 15,5 66,6 66,6
Леденев Егор Иванович г. Москва 9 29,9 18,8 7,6 56,3 56,3
Бардин Вениамин Денисович Московская область 9 33,2 10,5 12,2 55,9 55,9
Михайлов Борис Николаевич Новосибирская область 9 30,2 14,9 9,0 54,1 54,1
Мелицков Алексей Дмитриевич Московская область 9 28,9 10,7 11,6 51,2 51,2
Тимофеев Дмитрий Алексеевич г. Москва 9 20,9 16,6 13,4 51,0 51,0
Макушинский Егор Михайлович г. Москва 9 32,2 8,1 9,6 49,9 49,9
Брагина Екатерина Дмитриевна г. Санкт-Петербург 8 27,6 12,0 9,9 49,5 49,5
Белоцерковцев Александр Михайлович г. Санкт-Петербург 8 24,2 15,5 8,8 48,6 48,6
Гостевский Дмитрий Алексеевич Московская область 9 27,6 9,4 10,0 47,0 47,0
Иляков Илья Кириллович Республика Мордовия 9 19,9 12,9 10,2 43,1 43,1
Мигаль Татьяна Вячеславовна Московская область 9 31,5 - 9,3 40,8 40,8
Карасева Ольга Вячеславовна г. Москва 8 21,6 12,5 6,6 40,6 40,6
Андреев Александр Вячеславович Московская область 8 19,9 6,4 14,1 40,4 40,4
Дрожжин Илья Юрьевич г. Москва 9 20,9 9,4 8,4 38,7 38,7
Галустов Даниил Львович г. Москва 9 12,9 12,7 12,1 37,8 37,8
Кожевников Роман Владиславович Московская область 8 24,6 6,4 6,3 37,2 37,2
Пуляевский Андрей Феликсович г. Москва 9 12,0 18,4 6,1 36,5 36,5
Бахтияров Яков Вячеславович Московская область 7 18,9 7,7 8,2 34,8 34,8
Иванова Мария Михайловна Московская область 9 15,3 10,5 8,8 34,5 34,5
Полубрюхов Матвей Сергеевич Московская область 7 13,3 6,6 10,0 29,8 29,8
Харанжевский Виктор Евгеньевич Удмуртская Республика 9 12,9 2,2 8,5 23,6 23,6
Лавров Степан Андреевич г. Москва 9 11,0 2,6 4,1 17,6 17,6
Васюкова Татьяна Сергеевна Московская область 9 - - - 0,0 0,0
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Рощин Кирилл Александрович г. Москва 10 48,5 29,3 16,5 94,3 94,3
Житко Егор Владимирович г. Москва 10 48,5 21,9 18,9 89,3 89,3
Телелюхин Константин Сергеевич г. Москва 10 40,8 21,5 17,5 79,8 79,8
Суглобов Святослав Александрович г. Москва 10 36,2 23,2 19,3 78,7 78,7
Симонов Евгений Евгеньевич г. Москва 10 41,5 22,8 12,5 76,7 76,7
Кованкин Александр Сергеевич г. Москва 10 44,5 15,5 14,6 74,7 74,7
Санковский Дмитрий Евгеньевич г. Москва 10 39,7 21,9 12,8 74,3 74,3
Русаков Сергей Алексеевич г. Санкт-Петербург 10 35,2 20,6 14,1 69,9 69,9
Васягина Екатерина Юрьевна г. Москва 10 37,8 18,0 13,3 69,1 69,1
Комков Никита Николаевич г. Москва 10 36,2 19,7 10,7 66,6 66,6
Чумаков Андрей Алексеевич г. Москва 10 35,4 18,8 12,1 66,3 66,3
Жариков Олег Евгеньевич Московская область 10 39,2 15,1 10,0 64,3 64,3
Коровичев Сергей Владимирович г. Санкт-Петербург 10 33,2 15,1 10,8 59,1 59,1
Стеценко Георгий Юрьевич г. Санкт-Петербург 10 25,9 20,8 5,8 52,5 52,5
Бакирова Диана Руслановна г. Москва 10 30,5 10,5 9,9 51,0 51,0
Ходарева Екатерина Константиновна г. Москва 10 28,2 9,4 11,5 49,2 49,2
Строгонова Татьяна Борисовна г. Москва 10 29,5 9,4 9,8 48,7 48,7
Горбунов Никита Алексеевич Республика Мордовия 10 26,9 13,6 7,1 47,6 47,6
Борисов Дмитрий Владимирович Челябинская область 10 28,6 9,2 9,7 47,4 47,4
Коростелев Никита Владимирович Московская область 10 25,2 16,6 4,9 46,7 46,7
Ковина Екатерина Ильинична Тюменская область 10 22,6 12,7 8,5 43,8 43,8
Кузьмина Валентина Андреевна Новосибирская область 10 21,2 10,5 6,6 38,4 38,4
Шумкина Мария Васильевна Республика Мордовия 10 16,3 10,3 9,7 36,3 36,3
Шичкин Сергей Сергеевич Республика Мордовия 10 20,3 9,4 5,3 35,0 35,0
Клитный Сергей Викторович г. Москва 10 14,3 9,0 9,2 32,5 32,5
Панкратов Дмитрий Сергеевич г. Москва 10 13,6 11,4 6,5 31,5 31,5
Чернышев Алексей Станиславович г. Москва 10 12,0 12,3 7,1 31,3 31,3
Шмидт Сергей Владимирович Нижегородская область 10 17,6 6,8 6,1 30,5 30,5
Антонова Алла Витальевна г. Санкт-Петербург 10 14,3 9,2 6,7 30,2 30,2
Антонова Анна Дмитриевна г. Москва 10 12,3 7,0 9,5 28,8 28,8
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Фамилия Имя Отчество Субъект РФ Класс
обучения

Q22S2 Итог
T D O 01–05.05.2022 Короткий

рейтинг01.05.2022 03.05.2022 05.05.2022 0,960

Долгий Никита Андреевич Белгородская область 10 7,6 8,1 5,5 21,2 21,2
Абдурахманова Алина Абдурауфовна Московская область 10 8,6 2,2 4,9 15,8 15,8
Гимаев Азамат Исламович Московская область 10 - - - 0,0 0,0
Душанин Алексей Павлович Московская область 10 - - - 0,0 0,0
Жданов Елисей Алексеевич г. Москва 11 47,1 31,1 19,5 97,7 97,7
Просяной Илья Сергеевич г. Москва 11 56,4 23,6 16,8 96,8 96,8
Беспятый Илья Витальевич Республика Мордовия 11 45,8 30,2 18,8 94,8 94,8
Бобкова Екатерина Сергеевна г. Москва 11 49,5 21,7 23,0 94,1 94,1
Раменский Максим Сергеевич Республика Мордовия 11 46,5 25,8 17,7 90,0 90,0
Пермяков Максим Дмитриевич Республика Мордовия 11 42,5 32,0 14,0 88,5 88,5
Живин Алексей Иванович г. Москва 11 42,2 27,4 16,5 86,0 86,0
Красоткина Виктория Вячеславовна Московская область 11 45,5 16,4 19,4 81,3 81,3


